2016 List of the Healthiest Banks and Credit Unions in America
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TOP( 5. A
Rank Name Rank Name
1 First Federal Savings and Loan Association of 1 New Hampshire Federal Credit Union
San Rafael (/banks/first-federal-savings-and- (/banks/new-hampshire-federal-cu.htmi)

loan-association-of-san-rafael.html) cALIFORNIA

2 National Bank of New York City pysgInNg N.Y 2 Self Reliance (NJ) Federal Credit Union
(/banks/national-bank-of-nyc.html) (/banks/self-reliance-nj-credit-union.html)
3 Home Bank of California (/banks/home-bank-of- 3 Rocky Mountain Law Enforcement Federal
california.html) SAN DIEGO, CA Credit Union (/banks/rocky-mountain-law-
enforcement-cu.htmi)

4 M.Y. Safra Bank (/banks/my-safra-bank- 4 Cascade Community Credit Union

fsb.html) NEW YORK, N.Y. (/banks/cascade-community-cu.html)
5 Lighthouse Bank (/banks/lighthouse-bank.html) 5 Telcoe Federal Credit Union (/banks/telcoe-
SANTA CRUZ, CA cu.html)
6 Eastbank (/banks/eastbank.html) 6 Members Choice Federal Credit Union
e NEW YORK, N.Y. (/banks/members-choice-of-central-texas-
— cu.htmi)

47 The First Citizens National Bank of Upper 47 Gulf Coast Educators Federal Credit Union
Sandusky (/banks/the-first-citizens-national- (/banks/gulf-coast-educators-cu.html)
bank-of-upper-sandusky.html) SANDUSKY, oOn

48 Northwest Bank (ID) (/banks/northwest-bank- 48 San Diego County Credit Union (/banks/san-

. id.html) BOISE, ID diego-county-cu.html)
*49 First Bank of Boaz (/banks/first-bank-of- } 49 Utah Power Credit Union (/banks/utah-power-
! boaz.html) BOAZ, AL i cu.html)

50 Lamar National Bank (/banks/lamar-national- | 50 OE Federal Credit Union (/banks/oe-federal-

bank.html) PARIS, TX i credit-union.html)
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51 Royal Business Bank (/banks/royal-business-
bank.html) LOS ANGELES, CA

51 Columbia Credit Union (WA) (/banks/columbia-
community-cu.htmi)

52 Farmers & Mechanics Bank (/banks/farmers- 52 Ascend Federal Credit Union (/banks/ascend-
mechanics-bank.html)  GALESBURG, IL ; cu.html)

53 First Eagle Bank (/banks/first-eagle-bank.html) 53 Skyward Credit Union (/banks/skyward-credit-

CHICAGO, IL { union.html)
54 Cincinnati Federal (/banks/cincinnati- , 54 MidSouth Community Federal Credit Union
federal.html) cINCINNATI, OH (/banks/midsouth-community-fcu.html)
i
55 Security State Bank (Independence, IA) i 55 Educational Employees Credit Union
(/banks/security-state-bank-15851.html) f (/banks/educational-employees-cu.html)

INDEPEMDENCE, IA
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